
Office of the Controller of Examinations 
PACIFIC ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH

UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

No. PAHERU/COE/2021-22/ 1659 Date: 13.06.2022 

Notification 

Date Sheet of B.Sc. Mercy Examination, July -2022 

Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

Paper 
Organic Chemistry 

Date Day Semester Paper Code 

Second BSC-205

Third Organic Chemistry BSC-302
15.07.2022 Friday 

Third Advanced Calculus Vector BSC-310

Second Statistical and Thermal BSC-210
Physics
Physical Chemistry

16.07.2022 Saturday
Third BSC-303

Sixth Atomic & Molecular Physics BSC-605

Third Solid State Physics BSC-300

18.07.2022 Monday Inorganic Chemistry BSC-501Fifth 

Elementary Quantum
Mechanics and Spectroscopy
Organic Chemistry

Third BSC-311

19.07.2022 Tuesday
Fifth BSC-502

20.07.2022 Wednesday Fifth Physical Chemistry BSC-503

21.07.2022 Thursday Fifth Environmental Biology BSC-520

22.07.2022 Friday Fifth Phytogeography BSC-521

23.07.2022 Saturday Fifth Plant Physiology BSC-522

25.07.2022 Monday Fifth Endocrinology BSC-524

26.07.2022 Tuesday Fifth Ethology & Biostatistics BSC-525

BSC-526
27.07.2022 Wednesday Fifth Biotechnology -I 

28.07.2022 Thursday Sixth Inorganic Chemistry BSC-601

29.07.2022 Friday Sixth Organic Chemistry BSC-602

30.07.2022 Saturday Sixth Physical Chemistry BSC-603

01.08.2022 Monday Sixth Biochemistry and Biometry BSC-620 

02.08.2022 Tuesday Sixth Molecular Biology BSC-621 

Biotechnology and Plant 

Tissue Culture
Animal Anatomy & 

Physiology

03.08.2022 Wednesday Sixth BSC-622

04.08.2022 Thursday Sixth BSC-624



Friday Sixth Applicd 7oology BSC-625 05.08.2022 

06.08.2022 Saturday Sixth Biotechnology -lI BSC-626 

Note: 

1. If there is any discrepancy found in time table, it should be inform to the COE at least one 

week before commencement of examination.

2.If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the 

University through the Center Superintendent. Within a two day's from the date of 

examination, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the University.

3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university has the right to 

postpone it, to a later date. 

ER 
(Dr. Manish Pokharna)- 

Controller of Examinations

Copy to: 

1. P.S. to President, PAHER University, Udaipur 

2. The Registrar, PAHER University, Udaipur 

3. The Director, Pacific College of Basic and Applied Sciences, Udaipur 

4. The IT Department, PAHER University, Udaipur 

5. Notice Board, PCB&AS/PAHER University Office. 

: 
(Dr. Manish Pokharna)

Controller of ExaminationsAP 
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